Amend HB 1212 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 13, strike "under Subsection (b)".
- (2) On page 1, line 15, strike "and" and substitute "or".
- (3) On page 1, line 18, strike "shall" and substitute "may".
- (4) On page 2, line 1, strike "and" and substitute "or".